	序号
	采购项目
	名称
	吨数（t）
	沙溪吊车最高限价（元/台班）
	沙溪随车吊最高限价（元/台班）
	凡洞吊车最高限价（元/台班）
	凡洞随车吊最高限价（元/台班）

	1
	
外请车辆
	吊车及随车吊
	8t
	900
	/
	1100
	/

	2
	
	
	12t
	1300
	1600
	1500
	2000

	3
	
	
	16t
	1600
	1800
	1900
	2200

	4
	
	
	25t
	2350
	/
	2850
	/

	5
	
	
	35t
	2850
	/
	3350
	/

	6
	
	
	50t
	4350
	/
	4850
	/

	7
	
	
	80 t
	5950
	/
	6450
	/

	8
	
	
	100 t
	8350
	/
	8850
	/

	9
	
	
	130t
	11350
	/
	11850
	/

	10
	
	
	200t
	19500
	/
	20000
	/

	1
	
	平板车
	9.6米高栏平板车
	1500
	/
	1800
	/

	2
	
	
	13米拖头平板车
	1700
	/
	2200
	/
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